INCREASED SAFETY
TERMINAL ENCLOSURES
IN
C
R
EASED
 SAFETY
EN

EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES
SEND ORDERS TO ORDERS@ADALET.COM
T: 216.267.9000    |    F:216.267.1681    |   info@adalet.com ©Adalet
11
IN
CH
ES
	 Collar Stud	 Grd. Stud	 Mounting	 # Qtr.    	 Quarter Turn
Catalog Number	 Enclosure Dimensions 	 Spacing	 Locations	 Feet Spacing	 Turns  	 Locations
	 ENCLOSURE	 N	 P	 Q	 R	 S	 T	 V	 W	 X		  Y	 Z
	 VC4X6-090605V	 9.00 	 6.00 	 5.00	  6.17 	 3.17 	 2.50	 10.24	 3.50	 1.25	 1	 4.50	 -
	 VC4X6-120806V	 12.00	 8.00	 6.30	 9.17	 5.17	 3.15	 13.24	 5.50	 1.25	 1	 6.00	 -
	 VC4X6-121206V	 12.05	 12.05	 6.3	 9.22	 9.22	 3.15	 13.24	 9.50	 1.28	 1	 6.03	 -
	 VC4X6-161206V	 16.00	 12.00	 8.00	 13.17	 9.17	 3.15	 17.24	 9.50	 1.25	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161208V	 16.00	 12.00	 8.00	 13.17	 9.17	 4.00	 17.24	 9.50	 1.25	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161606V	 16.00	 16.00	 6.30	 13.17	 13.17	 3.15	 17.24	 10.00	 3.00	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161608V	 16.00	 16.00	 8.00	 13.17	 13.17	 4.00	 17.24	 10.00	 3.00	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-162006V	 16.00	 20.00	 6.30	 13.17	 17.17	 3.15	 17.24	 14.00	 3.00	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-162008V	 16.00	 20.00	 8.00	 13.17	 17.17	 4.00	 17.24	 14.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-201606V	 20.00	 16.00	 6.30	 17.17	 13.17	 3.15	 21.24	 10.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-201608V	 20.00	 16.00	 8.00	 17.17	 13.17	 4.00	 21.24	 10.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202006V	 20.00	 20.00	 6.30	 17.17	 13.17	 3.15	 21.24	 14.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202008V	 20.00	 20.00	 8.00	 17.17	 17.17	 4.00	 21.24	 14.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202408V	 20.00	 24.00	 8.00	 17.17	 21.17	 4.00	 21.24	 18.00	 3.00	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-241606V	 24.00	 16.00	 6.30	 21.17	 13.17	 3.15	 25.24	 10.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-241608V	 24.00	 16.00	 8.00	 21.17	 13.17	 4.00	 25.24	 10.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242006V	 24.00	 20.00	 6.30	 21.17	 17.17	 3.15	 25.24	 10.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242008V	 24.00	 20.00	 6.30	 21.17	 17.17	 4.00	 25.24	 14.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242406V	 24.00	 24.00	 6.30	 21.17	 21.17	 3.15	 25.24	 18.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242408V	 24.00	 24.00	 8.00	 21.17	 21.17	 4.00	 25.24	 18.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-243008V	 24.00	 30.00	 8.00	 21.17	 27.17	 4.00	 25.24	 24.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-302008V	 30.00	 20.00	 8.07	 27.17	 17.17	 4.04	 31.24	 14.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-302408V	 30.00	 24.00	 8.00	 27.17	 21.17	 4.00	 31.24	 18.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-303008V	 30.00	 30.00	 8.00	 27.17	 27.17	 4.00	 31.24	 24.00	 3.00	 2	 -	 3.53
STAINLESS STEEL 316L
Optional Gland Plate Suffixes:
-A: Gland Plate On Top Side
-B: Gland Plate On Bottom Side

EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES
SEND ORDERS TO ORDERS@ADALET.COM
T: 216.267.9000    |    F:216.267.1681    |   info@adalet.com ©Adalet
13
IN
CH
ES
	 Collar Stud	 Grd. Stud	 Mounting	 # Qtr.    	 Quarter Turn
Catalog Number	 Enclosure Dimensions 	 Spacing	 Locations	 Feet Spacing	 Turns  	 Locations
	 ENCLOSURE	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 H	 K	 G		  L	 M
	 VC4X6-090605H	 9.00 	 6.00 	 5.00	  6.17 	 3.17 	 2.50	 1.51	 5.98	 8.19	 1	 4.50	 -
	 VC4X6-120806H	 12.00	 8.00	 6.30	 9.17	 5.17	 3.15	 2.01	 7.99	 10.20	 1	 6.00	 -
	 VC4X6-121206H	 12.05	 12.05	 6.3	 9.22	 9.22	 3.15	 2.03	 7.99	 14.21	 1	 6.03	 -
	 VC4X6-161206H	 16.00	 12.00	 8.00	 13.17	 9.17	 3.15	 2.74	 10.51	 14.21	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161208H	 16.00	 12.00	 8.00	 13.17	 9.17	 4.00	 2.74	 10.51	 14.21	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161606H	 16.00	 16.00	 6.30	 13.17	 13.17	 3.15	 2.74	 10.51	 18.19	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-161608H	 16.00	 16.00	 8.00	 13.17	 13.17	 4.00	 2.74	 10.51	 18.19	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-162006H	 16.00	 20.00	 6.30	 13.17	 17.17	 3.15	 2.74	 10.51	 22.20	 1	 8.00	 -
	 VC4X6-162008H	 16.00	 20.00	 8.00	 13.17	 17.17	 4.00	 2.74	 10.51	 22.20	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-201606H	 20.00	 16.00	 6.30	 17.17	 13.17	 3.15	 3.03	 13.94	 18.19	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-201608H	 20.00	 16.00	 8.00	 17.17	 13.17	 4.00	 3.03	 13.94	 18.19	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202006H	 20.00	 20.00	 6.30	 17.17	 13.17	 3.15	 3.03	 13.94	 22.20	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202008H	 20.00	 20.00	 8.00	 17.17	 17.17	 4.00	 3.03	 13.94	 22.20	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-202408H	 20.00	 24.00	 8.00	 17.17	 21.17	 4.00	 3.03	 13.94	 26.22	 1	 10.00	 -
	 VC4X6-241606H	 24.00	 16.00	 6.30	 21.17	 13.17	 3.15	 3.24	 17.52	 18.19	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-241608H	 24.00	 16.00	 8.00	 21.17	 13.17	 4.00	 3.24	 17.52	 18.19	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242006H	 24.00	 20.00	 6.30	 21.17	 17.17	 3.15	 3.24	 17.52	 22.20	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242008H	 24.00	 20.00	 6.30	 21.17	 17.17	 4.00	 3.24	 17.52	 22.20	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242406H	 24.00	 24.00	 6.30	 21.17	 21.17	 3.15	 3.24	 17.52	 26.22	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-242408H	 24.00	 24.00	 8.00	 21.17	 21.17	 4.00	 3.24	 17.52	 26.22	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-243008H	 24.00	 30.00	 8.00	 21.17	 27.17	 4.00	 3.24	 17.52	 32.20	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-302008H	 30.00	 20.00	 8.07	 27.17	 17.17	 4.04	 5.00	 20.00	 22.20	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-302408H	 30.00	 24.00	 8.00	 27.17	 21.17	 4.00	 5.00	 20.00	 26.22	 2	 -	 3.53
	 VC4X6-303008H	 30.00	 30.00	 8.00	 27.17	 27.17	 4.00	 5.00	 20.00	 32.20	 2	 -	 3.53
STAINLESS STEEL 316L
Optional Gland Plate Suffixes:
-A: Gland Plate On Top Side
-B: Gland Plate On Bottom Side